CT State Naugatuck Valley
BRC = Basic Rider Course
ERC = Experienced Rider Course

BASIC RIDER COURSE

2025 Waterbury

Motorcycle Rider Course
Schedule
Rev. 4/11/2025

Be On Time For Your Course

CRN# |Course # Times Location
81195 |BRC 71 April 12 - 13 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Saturday April 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle FULL Sunday April 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
81196 |BRC 72 April 12 - 13 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Saturday April 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle FULL Sunday April 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
81197 |BRC 73 April 25 - 26 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Friday April 25. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle FULL Saturday April 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
81198 |BRC 74 April 26 - 27 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Saturday April 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle FULL Sunday April 27. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
81199 |BRC 75 May 2 - 3 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Friday May 2. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle FULL Saturday May 3. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
81200 |BRC 76 May 3 - 4 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Saturday May 3. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle FULL Sunday May 4. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
81201 |BRC 77 May 9 - 10 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Friday May 9. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle FULL Saturday May 10. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
81202 |BRC 78 May 10 - 11 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Saturday May 10. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle FULL Sunday May 11.  Mothersbay 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
81203 |BRC 79 May 16 - 17 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Friday May 16. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle FULL Saturday May 17. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
81204 |BRC 80 May 17 - 18 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Saturday May 17. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle FULL Sunday May 18. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
81205 |BRC 81 May 23 - 24 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Friday May 23. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle FULL Saturday May 24. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
81206 |BRC 82 May 24 - 25 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Saturday May 24. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle FULL Sunday May 25. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
81207 |BRC 83 May 30 - 31 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Friday May 30. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle FULL Saturday May 31. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80036 |BRC 02 June 3-4 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Tuesday June 3. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle FULL Wednesday June 4. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80037 |BRC 03 June5-6 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Thursday June 5. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Friday June 6. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot




BASIC RIDER COURSE

Be On Time For Your Course

CRN# |Course # Times Location
80038 |BRC 04 June7-8 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle COURSE Saturday June 7. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle FULL Sunday June 8. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80039 |BRC 05 June7-8 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday June 7. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday June 8. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
80040 |BRC 06 June 10-11 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Tuesday June 10. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Wednesday June 11. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80041 |BRC 07 June 12 - 13 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Thursday June 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Friday June 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80042 |BRC 08 June 14 - 15 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday June 14. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday June 15. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80043 |BRC 09 June 14 - 15 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday June 14, 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday June 15.  Fathersbay 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
80044 |BRC 10 June 17 - 18 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Tuesday June 17. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Wednesday June 18. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80045 |BRC 11 June 21 - 22 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday June 21. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday June 22. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80046 |BRC 12 June 21 - 22 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday June 21. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday June 22. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
80047 |BRC 13 June 23 -24 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Monday June 23. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Tuesday June 24. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80048 |BRC 15 June 28 - 29 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday June 28. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday June 29. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80049 |BRC 16 June 28 - 29 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday June 28. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday June 29. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
80050 |BRC 17 July 1-2 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Tuesday July 1. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Wednesday July 2. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80051 |BRC 18 July 8-9 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Tuesday July 8. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Wednesday July 9. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80052 |BRC 19 July 10-11 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Thursday July 10. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Friday July 11. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80053 |BRC 20 July 12 - 13 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday July 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday July 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80054 |BRC 21 July 12 - 13 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday July 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday July 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
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80055 |BRC 22 July 14 - 15 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Monday July 14. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Tuesday July 15. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80056 |BRC 23 July 16 - 17 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Wednesday July 16. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Thursday July 17. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80057 |BRC 24 July 18 - 19 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Friday July 18. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Saturday July 19. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80058 |BRC 25 July 19 - 20 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday July 19. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday July 20. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
80059 |BRC 26 July 22 - 23 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Tuesday July 22. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Wednesday July 23. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80060 |BRC 27 July 24 - 25 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Thursday July 24. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Friday July 25. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80061 |BRC 28 July 26 - 27 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday July 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday July 27. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80062 |BRC 29 July 26 - 27 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday July 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday July 27. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
80063 |BRC 30 July 29 - 30 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Tuesday July 29. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Wednesday July 30. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80064 |BRC 31 July 31-Aug 1 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Thursday July 31. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Friday August 1. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80065 |BRC 32 August2-3 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday August 2. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday August 3. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80066 |BRC 33 August 2 -3 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday August 2. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday August 3. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
80067 |BRC 34 August5-6 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Tuesday August 5. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Wednesday August 6. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80068 |BRC 35 August 7 - 8 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Thursday Aug 7. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Friday Aug 8. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80069 |BRC 36 August 9 - 10 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Aug 9. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday Aug 10. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
80070 |BRC 37 August 9 - 10 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Aug 9. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Aug 10. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
80071 |BRC 38 August 11 - 12 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Monday Aug 11. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Tuesday Aug 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
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80072 |BRC 39 August 13 - 14 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Wednesday Aug 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Thursday Aug 14. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 40 August 15 - 16 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Friday Aug 15. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Saturday Aug 16. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 41 August 16 - 17 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Aug 16. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Aug 17. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 42 August 19 - 20 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Tuesday Aug 19. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Wednesday Aug 20. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 43 August 21 - 22 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Thursday Aug 21. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Friday Aug 22. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 44 August 23 - 24 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Aug 23. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday Aug 24. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 45 August 23 - 24 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Aug 23. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Aug 24. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 46 August 26 - 27 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Tuesday Aug 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Wednesday Aug 27. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 47 August 29 - 30 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Friday Aug 29. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Saturday Aug 30. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 48 August 30 - 31 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Aug 30. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Aug 31. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 49 September 5-6 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Friday Sept 5. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Saturday Sept 6. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 50 September 12 - 13 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Friday Sept 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Saturday Sept 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 51 September 13 - 14 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Sept 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Sept 14. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 52 September 19 - 20 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Friday Sept 19. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Saturday Sept 20. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 53 September 20 - 21 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Sept 20. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Sept 21. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 54 September 26 - 27 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Friday Sept 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Saturday Sept 27. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 55 September 27 - 28 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Sept 27. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Sept 28. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
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CRN# |Course # Dates Times Location
BRC 56 October 3-4 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Friday Oct 3. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Saturday Oct 4. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 57 October 4 -5 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Oct 4. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Oct 5. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 58 October 11 - 12 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Oct 11. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday Oct 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 59 October 11 - 12 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Oct 11. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Oct 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 60 October 18 - 19 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Oct 18. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday Oct 19. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 61 October 18 - 19 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Oct 18. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Oct 19. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 62 October 25 - 26 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Oct 25. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday Oct 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 63 October 25 - 26 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Oct 25. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Oct 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 64 November 1 -2 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Nov 1. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
On-cycle Sunday Nov 2. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
BRC 65 November 8 - 9 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Nov 8. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Nov 9. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 66 November 15-16 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Camp
On-cycle Saturday Nov 15. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Nov 16. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
BRC 67 November 22 - 23 Must complete 5-Hour E-course BEFORE Riding Portion on Campus
On-cycle Saturday Nov 22. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
On-cycle Sunday Nov 23. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

EXPERIENCED RIDER Be On Time For Your Course

CRN# |[Course # Dates Times Location

81719 |ERC 03 May 31.

On-cycle Saturday 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
ERC 01 September 6.
On-cycle Saturday 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
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